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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

6a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

’
TURISMO AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
1o TREINO - EXTRA 24/08/2023 08:00 .
Practice (2:00:00 Time) started at 8:01:09
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
8:54:15.414 7 35.178 33.578 49.370 1:58.126
(22) MARCOS PAIOLI 8:56:17.017 8 39.074 33.712 48.817 2:01.603
8:32:07.947 1 36.839 52.050 2:17.592 8:58:14.209 9 34.950 33.354 48.888 1:57.192
8:34:07.550 2 38.310 34.804 46.489 1:59.603 9:00:12.622 10 35.034 33.922 49.457 1:58.413
8:36:06.088 3 34.457 31.753 52.328 1:58.538 9:02:17.686 1 35.126 40.777 49.161 2:05.064
8:42:46.768 p4 51.691 43.089 6:40.680 9:04:14.868 12 35.125 33.353 48.704 1:57.182
8:44:43.699 5 32.137 47.527 1:56.931 9:06:12.902 13 34.997 33.643 49.394 1:58.034
8:46:36.321 6 33.623 31.638 47.361 1:52.622 9:08:10.457 14 35.073 33.334 49.148 1:57.555
8:48:28.513 7 33.930 31,579 46.683 1:52.192 9:10:08.636 15 35.718 33.527 48.934 1:58.179
8:50:20.305 8 33.275 31.992 46.525 1:51.792 9:12:06.099 16 34.852 33.081 49.530 1:57.463
8:52:12.952 9 34.191 31.910 46.546 1:52.647 9:14:03.062 17 34.757 33.573 48.633 1:56.963
8:54:04.619 10 33.386 31.557 46.724 1:51.667 9:19:48.610 p18 43.037 33.244 5:45.548
9:08:38.188 p11 33.340 31.580 14:33.569 9:21:59.388 19 33.981 50.034 2:10.778
9:10:49.424 12 37.798 51.801 2:11.236 9:23:56.797 20 34.790 33.184 49.435 1:57.409
9:12:45.244 13 37.242 31.952 46.626 1:55.820 9:25:53.765 21 34.837 33.006 49.125 1:56.968
9:14:35.873 14 32.856 31.460 46.313 9:27:52.103 22 36.233 33.166 48.939 1:58.338
9:22:19.070 p15 41.947 37.905 7:43.197 9:29:49.381 23 35.517 32.968 48.793 1:57.278
9:24:14.856 16 31.389 46.261 1:55.786 9:31:46.187 24 34.620 32.935 49.251
9:26:05.730 17 32.904 31.392 46.578 1:50.874 9:33:43.796 25 35.206 33.470 48.933 1:57.609
9:32:06.370 p18 33.127 31.622 6:00.640 9:35:41.219 26 34.756 33.090 49.577 1:57.423
9:34:02.172 19 31.606 46.280 1:55.802 9:50:42.559 p27 34.663 39.294 15:01.340
9:35:53.064 20 32.799 31.275 46.818 1:50.892 9:52:39.947 28 32.988 48.652 1:57.388
9:37:43.711 21 32.927 31.290 46.430 1:50.647 9:54:41.769 29 39.315 33.561 48.946 2:01.822
(19) MUNIZ/MARLIA (88) JP VELARD
8:42:38.467 1 37.628 55.514 2:20.547 8:23:11.037 1 38.173 50.468 2:27.877
8:44:37.801 2 35.267 34.011 50.056 1:59.334 8:25:17.343 2 36.822 39.607 49.877 2:06.306
8:46:35.556 3 34.291 33.462 50.002 1:57.755 8:40:20.593 p3 35.705 34.276 15:03.250
8:48:33.572 4 35.707 33.139 49.170 1:58.016 8:42:23.017 4 34.119 49.824 2:02.424
8:50:30.759 5 34.421 33.730 49.036 1:57.187 8:44:21.849 5 35.445 34.051 49.336 1:58.832
8:52:27.754 6 34.719 33.663 48.613 1:56.995 8:56:45.949 p6 35.291 33.817 12:24.100
8:54:24.361 7 34.704 33.114 48.789 1:56.607 8:58:57.074 7 35.075 52.747 2:11.125
8:56:20.819 8 34.432 33.218 48.808 1:56.458 9:04:18.447 p8 36.574 34.856 5:21.373
8:58:28.790 9 34.771 35.974 57.226 2:07.971 9:06:25.779 9 35.362 50.905 2:07.332
9:04:17.018 p10 34.983 33.231 5:48.228 9:08:28.538 10 36.228 36.093 50.438 2:02.759
9:06:28.181 11 35.265 52.522 2:11.163 9:15:33.297 p11 36.107 35.454 7:04.759
9:08:26.304 12 34.651 33.189 50.283 1:58.123 9:17:54.272 12 36.544 53.653 2:20.975
9:10:22.335 13 34.364 33.009 48.658 9:19:57.619 13 37.293 35.253 50.801 2:03.347
9:12:19.738 14 34.987 32.872 49.544 1:57.403 9:22:01.578 14 36.438 36.073 51.448 2:03.959
9:14:18.237 15 35.317 33.466 49.716 1:58.499 9:24:04.814 15 37.374 35.343 50.519 2:03.236
9:26:19.434 16 36.522 38.279 59.819 2:14.620
(17) VINICIUS MENDES 9:28:21.729 17 36.161 35.234 50.900 2:02.295
8:54:18.655 1 35475 50.261 2:18.101 9:30:23.423 18 35.753 35.522 50.419 2:01.694
8:56:15.607 2 35.410 33.263 48.279 1:56.952 9:46:07.618 p19 50.317 41.919 15:44.195
8:58:11.698 3 34.652 33.008 48.431 9:48:42.748 20 43.037 53.234 2:35.130
9:50:41.968 21 35.132 34.267 49.821 1:59.220
(777) NETO DATTI 9:52:41.226 22 35.153 34.091 50.014 1:59.258
8:59:39.464 1 35.304 50.577 2:08.193 9:54:39.766 23 34.945 34.117 49.478
9:01:38.853 2 36.054 33.585 49.750 1:59.389 9:57:16.481 24 35.259 42.738 1:18.718 2:36.715
9:03:37.070 3 35.273 33.536 49.408 1:58.217
9:05:35.103 4 35.312 33.647 49.074 1:58.033 (95) EDUARDO FERRAZ
9:19:56.722 p5 35.162 33.783 14:21.619 8:34:19.854 1 37.338 51.229 3:37.185
9:22:00.762 6 33.867 49.925 2:04.040 8:42:00.091 p2 40.984 36.878 7:40.237
9:23:57.580 7 34.692 33.299 48.827 1:56.818 8:44:11.407 3 36.716 53.252 2:11.316
9:25:54.472 8 34.707 33.264 48.921 1:56.892 8:46:18.237 4 38.693 35.935 52.202 2:06.830
9:28:10.364 9 40.374 40.086 55.432 2:15.892 8:48:22.634 5 37.238 35.714 51.445 2:04.397
9:30:08.498 10 36.358 33.122 48.654 1:58.134 8:50:26.604 6 37.575 35.857 50.538 2:03.970
9:32:04.945 1 34.390 33.295 48.762 8:52:30.287 7 37.085 36.312 50.286 2:03.683
8:54:52.580 8 36.744 35.286 1:10.263 2:22.293
(111) PAULO COCO 8:57:03.074 9 36.806 41.133 52.555 2:10.494
8:42:15.272 1 36.421 52.967 2:12.285 8:59:14.375 10 37.458 35.345 58.498 2:11.301
8:44:16.720 2 37.099 34.932 49.417 2:01.448 9:01:18.584 1 37.490 35.398 51.321 2:04.209
8:46:17.111 3 35.863 34.403 50.125 2:00.391 9:03:23.469 12 37.692 35.658 51.535 2:04.885
8:48:19.758 4 35.310 34.435 52.902 2:02.647 9:05:28.320 13 37.309 35.182 52.360 2:04.851
8:50:18.030 5 35.376 33.791 49.105 1:58.272 9:07:31.959 14 36.866 35.785 50.988 2:03.639
8:52:17.288 6 35.922 34.255 49.081 1:59.258 9:09:38.491 15 38.796 37.376 50.360 2:06.532
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TURISMO AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
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Practice (2:00:00 Time) started at 8:01:09

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2
9:11:41.283 16 36.768 35.267 50.757 2:02.792
9:13:45.801 17 38.127 35.394 50.997 2:04.518
9:15:49.668 18 37.950 35.194 50.723 2:03.867
9:17:53.474 19 37.515 35.186 51.105 2:03.806
9:19:56.655 20 37.353 35.007 50.821 2:03.181
9:22:02.068 21 39.139 35.437 50.837 2:05.413
9:24:04.000 22 36.592 34.847 50.493
9:26:13.624 23 36.998 35.893 56.733 2:00.624
9:28:17.060 24 36.981 35.164 51.291 2:03.436
9:30:21.145 25 37.236 35.538 51.311 2:04.085
9:32:24.834 26 37.631 35.306 50.752 2:03.689
9:34:28.576 27 37.741 35.161 50.840 2:03.742
9:53:33.971 p28 38.068 35.732 19:05.395
9:55:40.819 29 35.825 52.957 2:06.848
9:57:45.991 30 37.133 36.419 51.620 2:05.172
9:59:51.078 31 37.745 35.983 51.359 2:05.087

(48) LUIZ GUERREIRO

9:34:55.190 1 43.347 1:02.260 2:33.872
9:37:24.858 2 47.088 44.072 58.508 2:29.668
9:39:43.195 3 42.864 40.162 55.311 2:18.337
9:44:05.947 p4 45.075 39.247 4:22.752
9:46:24.305 5 41.544 55.229 2:18.358
9:48:39.231 6 42.455 39.179 53.292 2:14.926
9:50:55.003 7 39.063 41.197 55.512 2:15.772
9:53:04.649 8 38.204 37.452 53.990 2:09.646
9:55:13.619 9 37.944 37.431 53.595

(91) HUGO NETTO

9:10:42.462 1 45.024 1:00.586 2:40.926
9:23:16.897 p2 56.542 43.075 12:34.435
9:25:46.066 3 41.711 54.212 2:29.169
9:28:08.545 4 49.830 38.688 53.961 2:22.479
9:35:10.032 p5 48.059 38.538 7:01.487
9:37:30.046 6 37.036 56.124 2:20.014
9:39:44.850 7 43.154 37.199 54.451 2:14.804
9:42:03.929 8 45.543 37.915 55.621 2:19.079
9:48:24.923 p9 43.582 37.558 6:20.994
9:50:54.972 10 43.158 58.015 2:30.049
9:53:08.546 11 41.949 36.973 54.652 2:13.574
9:55:18.488 12 42.025 35.654 52.263
9:57:37.330 13 42.113 36.206 1:00.523 2:18.842
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